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Scuderia Luttikhuis

Scuderia Luttikhuis

INTAX Motorsport
CHRSN
CHRSN

tst sport + technik

CHRSN
Scuderia GT
ABR Motorsport
CHRSN
CHRSN

Bravo Racing

Gfohler Motorsport
AMC Diepholz
Swiss Historic Racing
CHRSN

Valentin Racing

CHRSN
CHRSN

CHRSN
K.A.T.-Mercedes
BONK Motorsport
Schumann Motorsport
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Gerbert Luttikhuis
Arjan Luttikhuis
Jorg Hatscher
Oliver Sellnick
Ralph Bahr & Harald Grohs
Thorsten Stadler
Gianfranco Brancatelli
Bernd Knoch & Timo Hochwind
Stefan Rupp
Peter Kohl
Yannik Trautwein
Dr. Michael Vogt
Friedhelm Tang
Jan van Elderen
Volker Schneider, Roland Asch
Michael Schneider
Kurt Gféhler
Steffan Irmler & Volker Strycek
Jurg Dirig
Matthias Comes
Ferdi Weischenberg & Alex Schmidt
Marc Seesing
Jens Bohler
Stephan Piepenbrink & Marc Hessel
Phil Mauger
Gunther Schindler
Gerhard Filler
Scott O'Donnell
Lindsay O'Donnell
Anton Werner
Sebastian Glaser
Jannis Bernd
Jens Moetefindt
Peter Schumann & Olaf Manthey
Michael Lyons

Losser
Losser
Oldenburg
Wiesbaden
Wiesbaden
Hann. Miinden
Lourdes
Minchen
Landshut
Schwalmstadt
Schiltach
Leipzig
Bonn
Neerpelt (BE)
Breidenbach
Breidenbach
Vocklamarkt
Drebber
Schmitten
Speicher
Kirchdorf
Lochem
Marburg
Minchen
Christchurch
Minchen
Stadtallendorf
Invercazy
Christchurch
Landshut
Minchen
Filderstadt
Buchholz
Saarbriicken
Essex
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Mercedes Benz
Mercedes Benz
Mercedes Benz
Mercedes Benz
BMW
Mercedes Benz
Ford
BMW
Alfa Romeo
Ford
BMW
BMW
BMW
Ford
Ford
Ford
BMW
Opel
BMW
BMW
Mercedes Benz
BMW
BMW
BMW
Nissan
BMW
BMW
Ford
Volvo
Audi
Ford
Mercedes Benz
Mercedes Benz
BMW
BMW

To watch this RACE-Action LIVE, klick here --->

190 Evol DTM
190 Evol DTM
C-Klasse ITC
190 DTC
E30 M3 DTM
C-Klasse DTM
Sierra Cosworth RS500
E36 STW
155TIV6 ITC
Sierra XR4TI
E36 STW
E30 M3 DTM
E30 M3 Gruppe N
Sierra Cosworth RS500
Sierra Cosworth RS500
Sierra Cosworth Gr. A
E30 M3 DTM
Astra ST
635 CSI Gruppe 2
E30 M3 DTM
190 DTC
E30 M3 DTM
E30 M3 Gruppe A
E30 M3 DTM
Primera STW
E30 M3 DTM
E36 STW
Mondeo STW
S40 STW
80 B4 Prototyp Klasse 1
Sierra Cosworth RS500
190 DTC
190 Gruppe A
635 CSI ETCC
635 CSI Gruppe 2
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1989
1989
1996
1985
1987
1994
1989
1994
1996
1986
1994
1988
1987
1987
1986
1988
1991
1994
1981
1986
1985
1989
1988
1992
1998
1990
1994
1995
1997
1993
1988
1986
1987
1988
1982

Design Konig Pilsner
Design Konig Pilsner
ex J.P. Montoya, Magnussen
Design R.Asch Kyalami Camel
ex Harald Grohs Vogelsang Siegerwagen 1987
ex Ellen Lohr C-Klasse
ex Eggenb. Bastos 24h Spa Win (+ Schneider, Percy)
ex Peter Kox ADAC STW Cup 1994
ex Giancarlo Fisicella TV-Spielfilm
ex Klaus Ludwig und Niedzwiedz Auto
ex Yolanda Surer ADAC STW Cup 1994
ex Bigazzi Gianni Morbidelli Monte Shell
ex BM Gruppe N
ex 24h Spa Privatauto
Design 24h Red Cossie
Design Wirth Armin Hahne 1988
ex Heger Bigazzi M3
ex Mike Briggs
ex Eggenberger ETCC Auto
Design Schnitzer Winkelhock 1991
Design AMG 1988 Cecotto
Design FINA Cecotto 1992
Design Garage du Bac
Design Schnitzer-Ravaglia, Meisterauto HCA 16'
ex BTCC RLL / Team Dynamics
ex Dieter Quester DTM Zakspeed
ex Werks STW
ex BTCC Andy Rouse used by Paul Radisich
ex BTCC Kelvin Burt (later runs in Australia)
ex Werks-Audi Prototyp Klasse 1
ex Klaus Ludwig Meisterauto 1988
Design Serie DTC
Design Langstreckenpokal
ex Hartge BMW Europameisterschaft
ex BTCC Fahrzeug

7 ex DTM Fahrer
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https://youtu.be/1rQ3f_Ky55g

